
Play4All 
Summerclub 
5to29July2022 
10am to 2pm 

Play 4 All Summer Club 

For children aged 5 -19 
with additional support needs 
Craigmarloch School 

Port Glasgow Community Campus £5 per session 

For more information on Play 4 All please 

Telephone: 01475 715718 or 07766 442032 
Email: gw21morrisonshannon@glowmail.org.uk 

 

 

mailto:gw21morrisonshannon@glowmail.org.uk


Summerclub 
return slip 

The summer club can provide 20 places at 
any one time. Children will be offered a 
maximum of 1-2 sessions per week. 

Play 4 All is registered and inspected 
by the Care Inspectorate. 

Further details can be found on 

http://www.scwis.com 

Please note: All leaflets must be returned to 
gw21morrisonshannon@glowmail.co.uk or 
Craigmarloch school office before 
31st May 2022. 

If your child is allocated a place, you MUST 
complete all necessary paperwork by Friday 
17th June 2022. The required paperwork 
will be sent to you via email. If this is not 
completed, your child’s place will be 
withdrawn from the service. 

Must be returned by Tuesday 31 May 2022 

Please tick which dates you would like 
to attend. 

  

Mon 18 July  

Tue 19 July  

Wed 20 July  

Thu 21 July  

Fri 22 July  

Week 3 Week 4 

Week 2 Week 1 

Mon 25 July  

Tue 26 July  

Wed 27 July  

Thu 28 July  

Fri 29 July  

Mon 11 July  

Tue 12 July  

Wed 13 July  

Thu 14 July  

Fri 15 July  

Tue 5 July  

Wed 6 July  

Thu 7 July  

Fri 8 July  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Please note: We will contact your child’s school to obtain further information on 
their individual needs. 
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